The Mine MI-MW02 Microwave Test Bench Gunn Based X Band are precision made microwave systems, which use
standard type rectangular wave-guide components to illustrate the essential elements of this field for study.
• Study of Gunn Oscillator
• Measure Frequency and Wave guide Wavelength
• SWR, Reflection Co-efficient and Impedance Measurement
• Digital Gunn Power Supply (MI-MC03)-1No.
• Digital VSWR Meter (MI-MC02)-1No.
Learning’s

2
1
Order Code 100076
Microwave Test Bench Gunn Based X Band
MI-MW02
MI-MC05 Cooling Fan with stand
MI-MC06 Detector Mount
Band  :X-Band
Waveguide  :WR-90
Flange :UG-39/U
Detector  :IN21(any equivalent)
Output Connector:BNC (F)
Material :Brass
Plunger :Dumble Type
Internal Plating :Silver
MI-MC08 Analog D.R.F. Meter
Band :X band
Waveguide :WR-90
Flange :UG-39/U
Calibra. Accuracy :± 2%
Calibration Incr. :5 MHz
Max. VSWR :1.28 At 10.5GHz
Return Loss :-18.2 At 10.5GHz
MI-MC19 Isolator
Band :X band
Waveguide :WR-90
Flange :UG-39/U
Inner Coating :Silver
Max. VSWR :1.15
Min. Insert. Loss :0.46dB
Min. Isolation :20dB
Return Loss :22.4dB
MI-MC26 Movable Short
Band : X band
Waveguide : WR-90
Flange : UG-39/U
Material : Brass
Inner Coating : Silver
Reflection Coeff. : 0.98
MI-MC41 Slotted Section with Dial Guage
Band : X band
Waveguide : WR-90
Flange : UG-39/U
Residual VSWR : 1.01
Slope (dB) : ± 0.2dB
Band : X band
Waveguide : WR-90
Flange : UG-39/U
Material : Brass
Inner Coating : Silver
Max. VSWR : 20:1.02
MI-MC39 S S Tuner
67-B, First Floor, Electronic Complex, Pardeshipura, Indore-452010 (M.P.) India
e-mail: info@mineinstruments.in, mineinstruments@gmail.com,
More information: www.mineinstruments.in
Tele Fax: +91-731-4246503, +91-6262603222
Mine Instruments Pvt. Ltd. An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company Emails-
Regional Contacts-
East  : +91-6262608000
North : +91-6262605000
South : +91-6262601000
West : +91-6262609000
MI-MC44 Tunable Probe
Band : X band
Detector : In23
Output connector : BNC(F)
Type : Tunable